PROECTENEW ROOF FOR EXG. COMMERCIAL BLDG

1610 New York Avenue
North Wildwood, New Jersey

Block 142 Lot 19

GENERAL ARCHITECTURAL NOTES:

DRAWING LIST:

ARCHITECTURAL :

. ALL CONSTRUCTION SHALL BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE INTERNATIONAL

RESIDENTIAL CODE (ILRC.) AND APPLICABLE LOCAL CODES. C-1.2
2 THE ARCHITECT IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY DEVIATIONS FROM

THE DRAWINGS. A1
3 DIMENSIONS ON THESE DRAWINGS SHALL BE USED IN PREFERENCE

TO SCALING DRAWINGS. A =22
4, CONTRACTOR(S) SHALL BECOME COMPLETELY ACQUAINTED WITH THE A =2

EXISTING BUILDING, SITE, LOCAL CONDITIONS, SYSTEMS,

UTILITIES, ETC. S-1.

5. THE GENERAL CONTRACTOR SHALL NOTE THAT ALL NEW WORK SHOWN
AND DIMENSIONS GIVEN MUST DEPEND ON EXISTING CONDITIONS.
THE GENERAL CONTRACTOR MUST VERIFY THE EXISTING CONDITIONS
AND CHECK ALL NEW AND EXISTING DIMENSIONS PRIOR TO THE
START OF ANY WORK.

6. DURING CONSTRUCTION THE GENERAL CONTRACTOR SHALL PERFORM
ALL WORK SO AS NOT TO INTERFERE WITH THE PROPER OFPERATION
AND MAINTENANCE OF THE EXISTING BUILDING AND ACTIVITIES
OF THE OUNER .

7. THE GENERAL CONTRACTOR SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR KEEFPING
THE JOBSITE CLEAN AND FREE OF DEBRIS AT ALL TIMES.

s SUBSTITUTIONS WILL BE CONSIDERED ONLY WHERE BETTER
QUALITY OR SUBSTANTIAL TIME AND/OR SAVINGS WOULD RESULT.
ANY SUBSTITUTION MEETING THIS CRITERIA SHOULD BE
SUBMITTED IN WRITING, AS AN ALTERNATE, WITH THE BASE
BID FOR CONSIDERATION BY THE OWNER AND ARCHITECT.

9. THE GENERAL CONTRACTOR SHALL VERIFY CLEARANCES AND
COORDINATE WORK OF ALL TRADES INCLUDING LOCATIONS OF
LIGHTSDUCTSETC. IN CASE OF CONFLICTS GENERAL CONTRACTOR
1S TO NOTIFY ARCHITECT BEFORE INSTALLATION BEGINS.

1. CONTRACTOR MUST SUBMIT SHOP DRAWINGS AND PRODUCT SAMPLE
FOR ALL MATERIAL/PRODUCT/SYSTEM SPECIFIED FOR THIS PROJECT
O ARCHITECT AND ENGINEER REVIEW AND AFPPROVAL BEFORE
THE ORDERINGOR FABRICATION

INTERNATIONAL BUILDING CODE (IBC):

2018 NEW JERSEY EDITION

2016 NATIONAL STAND ARD PLUMBING CODE:

2018 NEW JERSEY EDITION
ALL PLUMBING HAS BEEN DESIGNED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE 2218 NSFPC.

INTERNATIONAL BUILDING CODE (IBC):

2012 NEW JERSEY EDITION
[
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A) TYPE AND MANUFACTURE- VIWINCO '$' SERIES OR APPROVED EQUAL

B.) ALL EXTERIOR WINDOWS SHALL BE COMPLETE WITH INSULATING
GLASS AND INSECT SCREENS.

C.) AT LEAST ONE BEDROOM WINDOW SHALL EXCEED 5.7 SF NET AT
EGRESS AREA PER CODE WITH MAXIMUM HEIGHT OF 44' ABOVE
FINISHED FLOOR, NET CLEAR HEIGHT OFPENING OF 24" AND NET
CLEAR WIDTH OFPENING OF 22."

E.) ALL WINDOWS ARE TO BE NON-TEMPERED UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.
ALL DOORS ARE TO BE TEMPERED.
CONCRETE CURB

COVER SHEET, SITE PLAN
AND ZONING DATA

BUILDING ELEVATIONS
WAaLL SECTIONS
ROOF PLAN AND ROOF FRAMING PLAN
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TO STRUCTURE ABOVE

2'X4" STUDS @ 16" OC.

1 LAYER 5/8" FIRE RATED
TYPE X' GgUWUB

SHEATHING EXPOSURE
(GARAGE) SIDE ONLY

JOINTS TAPED AND
FINISHED

3-172" BATT
INSULATION

BASE REFER TO
FINISH SCHEDULE

I

AVENUE

AVENUE

]

= WALL TTYPE 2 (BEARING WALL:

WALL ASSEMBLY IN
ACCORDANCE WITH
FTO-13

THE WALL BETWEEN THE GARAGE AND HE
HOUSE SHALL BE PROVIDED WITH ONE
LAYER OF B/8 INCH THICK, TYPE X GYPSUM
WALLBOARD ON THE GARAGE SIDE OF THE
WALL. THE WALLBOARD SHALL BE
APPLIED AT RIGHT ANGLES TO EACH SIDE
OF THE STUD AND WITH 1 174 INCH DRYWALL
SCREWS OR NAILS AT 12 INCHES ON
CENTER. THE JOINTS OF THE GYPSUM
WALLBOARD SHALL BE SEPARATED BY AT
LEAST ONE STUD BAY ON OFPPOSITE SIDES
OF THE WALL. THE JOINTS OF THE
WALLBOARD SHALL BE TAPED AND
PROVIDED WITH ONE COAT OF SPACKLE
MINIMUM. 1T 1S PERMISSIBLE TO INSTALL
INSULATION IN THIS WALL. THIS WALL 1S
REQUIRED TO BE CONTINUOUS TO THE
UNDERSIDE OF THE CEILING MEMBRANE
ABOVE. MEMBRANE PENETRATIONS SHALL
BE PERMITTED IN SECTION T14.32 OF THE
BUILDING SUBCODE, EXCEPT THAT A
METALLIC OR FIRE-RESISTANCE RATED
ELECTRICAL PANEL BOARD OF ANY SIZE
MAY PENETRATE THE MEMBRANE,
PROVIDED THERE ARE NO GAPS OR OFPEN
SPACES GREATER THAN 1/& INCH AT THE
EDGE OF TEH PANELBOARD BOX
EMPLOYING A FLUSH-TYPE COVER
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SCALE:

AVENUE ™

AVENU
AVENUE

= AVENLI
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/"7 \KEY PLAN

1-172"=1"-2"

I HOUR RATED ASSEMBLY (STC Be)
IN ACCORDANCE WITH FTO-12

/2 WALL ASSEMBLIES

w Scale: 1" = 500.00'

\C-1.0/" Scale: AS NOTED

FORD TYFPE 'A' C.I. LID
W/LIFTER WORM LoCcK

EXISTING STREET

SONOCO METER BOX-

= FACTORY NOTCHED TO
EIENENENENE = ALLOW INSTALLATION

2000 Psl |

OF SERVICE PIFPE

POLYETHYLENE

IPS PIFE (I' PIPE)
EXISTING WATER MAIN

&' THICK - 4000 S|
CONCRETE DEPRESSED
CURBE - w/ 4 x 4 Y2 WWF

ON COMPACTED SUB-GRADE

PROVIDE V2" EXP JT MATERIAL WHERE CURB
CUT REAMP ADJOINS RIGID PAVEMENT OR
SIDEWALK (TYP)

CONCRETE CURB BEYOND

DO NOT DISTURB ASPHALT ROAD SURFACE
OR EXISTING CONCRETE GUTTER 4

NOTE: CLASS 'B' CONCRETE

FORD Bol-444

CURB STOP \

NOTE: METER TO BE LOCATED
N LANDSCAPED AREA BETWEEN
CURB AND SIDEWALK

(NOT IN PAVED AREA)

S—u—

PROPOSED SERVICE
PIPING

QUICK DISCONNECT
FITTINGS TO CONNECT
TO METER RESETTER

FORD Fe@@ Vv/CO&-44
CORPORATION STOP

WATER SERVICE DETAIL

/3 CURB CUT DETAIL 1.0/ ecale. 1z - o
' . BELL ¢ PLUG
w Scale: NTS , 2-° FLUSH W/GRADE
NOTE: MAXIMUM CROSS-SLOPE FROM &' PVC C/O RISER
EDGE OF EXISTING PAVEMENT TO
&' CLASS 'B: NEW EDGE OF PAVEMENT = 3 3' CONTRACTOR TO
CONC GUTTER i EMEMEEY SET ONE (1) 2'x4
EXISTING GRADE (SOD) | R m—m—n—  STAKE OVER EACH
. LATERAL TO MARK
R=13 ® END
ul
FLOW LINE — Z U .
T <>l &'SERVICE éfgngEE Fve
EXISTING | B I Ry LATERAL
PAVEMENT HEIE = = ® 1/4" PER =
=[N ‘“& FT. (MIN.) HOUSE/STRUCTURE
o) N / CONNECTION
45 DEGREE TYP. [

< v =7l

| —-

CONNECTION ANGLE

45 DEGREE PVC ELBOUWS
SEWER DIAM. x 6"

/"5 \ CURB CUT DETAIL

TEMPORARY PLUG
REQ'D PRIOR TO
BUILDING SEWER
INSTALLATION

L45 DEGREE PYC WYE
4' OR &" HOUSE | ATERAL
@ |/4" PER FT. (MIN.)

45 DEGREE PYC WYE  NOTE: ALL PIPING TO BE
PYC UNLESS OTHERWISE

SEWER MAIN NOTED

B\ SANITART SEWER DETAIL

\C\ly Scale: NTS

w SCALE: 1/2' = I'-@"

SIGNATURES

Board Chairman

Board Secretary

Board Engineer

EXG. CONCRE

EXG. CONCRE

(70 FEET WIDE) A V E N U E
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NEW ROOF AND
FRAMING THIS AREA
; wOoOD
SHOP
103
i EXISTING

17th

EXG. OVERANG

BLOCK 000
LOT 0.00

1610 NEW YORK AVE
BLOCK 142 LOT 19

S 43° 18' 08" E =——— 100"

TO REMAIN

NEW YORK

_________________ -

N 46° 41' 52" W—=—- 40.00'

EXISTING CONCRETE SIDEWALK

NO CHANGE TO EXISTING BUILDING FOOTPRINT

(70 FEET WIDE) A V E N U E

/1 SITE PLAN

-
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C-1.0/ Scale: 1/8" = 1'-0" o3
%

City of North Wildwood
AREA, FRONTAGE AND SETBACK REQUIREMENTS R-2 ZONING DISTRICT
EXISTING COMMERCIAL USAGE - NO CHANGE TO EXISTING BLDG FOOTPRINT

REQUIRED PROVIDED VARIANCE
LOT AREA 4000 SF. 4000 SF. NO
LOT FRONTAGE eQ' 60 NO
LOT WIDTH 60 60 NO
LOT DEPTH (274 [k NO
SIDE YARD (EACH) &' Each @' EXISTING NO CHANGE VARIANCE REQUIRED
FRONT T ARD 2 @' EXISTING NO CHANGE VARIANCE REQUIRED
REAR YARD 12 2'-5" EXISTING NO CHANGE VARIANCE REQUIRED
PARKING 3 Bedrooms - 2 Spaces @ Parking Spaces EXISTING NO CHANGE NO

COVERAGE REQUIREMENTS

MAXIMUM

PROVIDED

PRINCIPAL BUILDING COVERAGE

2%

915% (290020 SF) EXISTING NO CHANGE

VARIANCE REQUIRED

LOT COVERAGE

&D%

00% (40002 SF) EXISTING NO CHANGE

VARIANCE REQUIRED

BUILDING HEIGHT

36'-0" Above Base Flood

34'-5'

NO

DO NOT SCALE PLANS

ARCHITECT:

BRIAN NEWSWANGER

ARCHITECT
NJ REG. No. 21A101051000

PLANNING

ARCHITECTURE
237 MOUNTAIN STREET
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19148

P:215.271.2773
e: brian@atlantesarchitects.com

)

CONSULTANT:
| PROJECT: |
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| ISSUE / REVISIONS: |
20 DEC 22129
FOR PERMIT

20 MARCH 2020
NORTH WILDWOOD
COMMENTS

2 APRIL 2022
FOR ZONING
I MAY 2220
FOR ZONING
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